
Moussy 70 Km

Km Localités Routes Total

0 Poissy D.190 0

1,5 Carrières-s-Poissy D.190 1,5

4,5 Triel D.190 6

4 Vaux-s-Seine D.190 10

4 Meulan D.913 14

5 Seraincourt D.43 19

4,5 Frémainville (distillerie) D.51 23,5

2,5 Théméricourt D.51 26

4 Le Perchay (près) Gauche - D.66 30

1,5 Gougangrez D.66 31,5

2 Commeny Droite – D.159 33,5

2 Moussy (Pause) Droite – D.159 35,5

3 Brignancourt Droite 38,5

1,5 Santeuil Gauche à la sortie 39,5

4 Us Droite – D.169 43,5

5 Vigny D.81 48,5

2,5 Longuesse Gauche – D.81 51

2 Sagy D.81 53

3,5 Menucourt D.81 56,5

1 Boisemont Droite – D.22 57,5

3 L'Hautil D.22 60,5

4 Chanteloup D.22 64,5

4 Carrière-s-Poissy D.190 68,5

1,5 Poissy Mairie 70


